外省甲级人防工程设计单位进鲁备案名单
	序号
	企业名称
	地址
	联系电话
	备案日期
	有效期至

	1
	中人防规划设计研究院有限公司
	北京市海淀区苏州街1号
	010-52737564
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	2
	上海结建民防建筑设计有限公司
	上海市徐汇区龙漕路299号
	021-64477589
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	3
	城邑（北京）建筑设计院有限公司
	北京市丰台区广安路9号院
	010-63365085
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	4
	上海民防建筑研究设计院有限公司
	上海市青浦区西岑街349号
	021-51502600
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	5
	华优建筑设计院有限责任公司
	北京市海淀区复兴路丙12号
	010-63973036
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	6
	南京兴华建筑设计研究院股份有限公司
	江苏省南京市秦淮区菱角市66号
	028-85233950
	2019.1.29
	2020.1.31

	7
	南京地下工程建筑设计院有限公司
	江苏省南京市建邺区云龙山路99号
	025-83219308
	2019.2.22
	2020.1.31

	8
	无锡市天宇民防建筑设计研究院有限公司
	江苏省无锡市红星路205号
	0510-82768071
	2019.3.21
	2020.1.31

	9
	江苏省第二建筑设计研究院有限责任公司
	江苏省南京市马鞍山一号
	025-83726789
	2019.3.21
	2020.1.31

	10
	中国江苏国际经济技术合作集团有限公司
	江苏省南京市北京西路5号
	025-83310555
	2019.3.21
	2020.1.31

	11
	中建三局第二建设工程有限责任公司
	湖北省武汉市洪山区鲁摸路306号
	027-87615161
	2019.4.28
	2020.1.13


